
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

No.
101
699
127
67
85

284
206
208

8
171
324
379
29

187
193
471
44

700
149
18
96

196
5

17
185

6
144
121
102
148
128
175
194
71
52
79

411
874
58

Last Name
TRÖTSCHER
JUDA 02
PETRLA
HOLÍK
SKÝVA
HOLOUBEK
CHLUP
BENEŠ
SODOMKA
JANDA
PETRLA
BYSTŘIČAN
TRČKA
HORÁK
PRŮŠA
JAŠKA
NEHASIL
BRANDTNER
BARTOŇ
SODOMKA
PABOUČEK_02
HOVORKA
SINGER
VÍZEK
GRYGAR
NĚMEC
URBÁNEK
HAVLÍK
POKORNÝ
ADLOF
VELÍNSKÝ
FIŠERA
BEZVODA
HEJDUK
ŠPIČÁK
POKORNÝ
NOVÁK
SLAVÍK
HYNEK

First Name
MICHAEL
DOMINIK
JIŘÍ
RADEK
TOMÁŠ
MARTIN
JAROMÍR
PETR
PETR
FRANTIŠEK
LUKÁŠ
VOJTĚCH
LUKÁŠ
TOMÁŠ
RADEK
MARTIN
JAN
KAREL
KAMIL
TOMÁŠ
JAN
JIŘÍ
KAREL
PETR
MARTIN
MILOŠ
ALEŠ
PETR
JINDŘICH
JAN
MARTIN
MARTIN
VOJTĚCH
JAKUB
KAREL
MARTIN
LUKÁŠ
MILAN
LUKÁŠ

Nat/State
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B1
A
B1
B1
B1
B2
A
A
B1
B1
A
B1
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1
A
B2
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1

Club
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

Sponsor
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6R
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
DUCATI 848
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600 RR
KAWASAKI ZXR 636
SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6R
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600 RR
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6R
HONDA CBR 600RR
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA YZF R6
YAMAHA
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6RR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA XZF R6
HONDA CBR 600RR

Laps
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
2
2

Total Tm
11:14.746
11:15.226
11:30.843
11:33.740
11:36.889
11:40.504
11:40.561
11:40.981
11:41.862
11:45.830
11:46.065
11:47.775
11:50.489
11:51.369
11:52.502
11:52.727
11:56.914
12:03.504
12:04.103
12:04.526
12:04.806
12:05.515
12:06.013
12:06.664
12:08.302
12:09.814
12:09.999
12:12.212
12:18.139
12:20.165
12:31.417
12:33.089
12:34.913
12:34.993
12:39.273
12:42.583
12:55.984
5:07.573
5:34.028

Diff
-

+0.480
+16.097
+18.994
+22.143
+25.758
+25.815
+26.235
+27.116
+31.084
+31.319
+33.029
+35.743
+36.623
+37.756
+37.981
+42.168
+48.758
+49.357
+49.780
+50.060
+50.769
+51.267
+51.918
+53.556
+55.068
+55.253
+57.466

+1:03.393
+1:05.419
+1:16.671
+1:18.343
+1:20.167
+1:20.247
+1:24.527
+1:27.837
+1:41.238

3 Laps
+26.455

Best Tm
2:13.020
2:12.524
2:16.136
2:16.589
2:17.274
2:17.065
2:16.707
2:17.565
2:15.230
2:18.996
2:18.720
2:18.805
2:19.486
2:19.168
2:19.471
2:18.756
2:21.014
2:21.704
2:21.586
2:21.501
2:21.521
2:21.980
2:21.924
2:21.841
2:21.943
2:21.017
2:23.245
2:23.442
2:23.185
2:24.943
2:26.374
2:27.614
2:26.915
2:27.575
2:28.320
2:28.758
2:31.809
2:26.125
3:01.317

Race Results
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Competitors Laps

1MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER (101)

2DOMINIK JUDA 02 (699)

3TOMÁŠ SKÝVA (85)

4JIŘÍ PETRLA (127)

5RADEK HOLÍK (67)

6PETR BENEŠ (208)

7JAROMÍR CHLUP (206)

8FRANTIŠEK JANDA (171)

9PETR SODOMKA (8)

10LUKÁŠ PETRLA (324)

11MARTIN HOLOUBEK (284)

12VOJTĚCH BYSTŘIČAN (379)

13LUKÁŠ TRČKA (29)

14TOMÁŠ HORÁK (187)

15RADEK PRŮŠA (193)

16JAN NEHASIL (44)

17LUKÁŠ HYNEK (58)

18MARTIN JAŠKA (471)

19KAMIL BARTOŇ (149)

20MARTIN GRYGAR (185)

21ALEŠ URBÁNEK (144)

22TOMÁŠ SODOMKA (18)

23KAREL BRANDTNER (700)

24JIŘÍ HOVORKA (196)

25KAREL SINGER (5)

26PETR VÍZEK (17)

27JAN PABOUČEK_02 (96)

28PETR HAVLÍK (121)

29KAREL ŠPIČÁK (52)

30JAN ADLOF (148)

31MARTIN VELÍNSKÝ (128)

32MARTIN FIŠERA (175)

33MILOŠ NĚMEC (6)

34JINDŘICH POKORNÝ (102)

35MILAN SLAVÍK (874)

36LUKÁŠ NOVÁK (411)

37JAKUB HEJDUK (71)

38VOJTĚCH BEZVODA (194)

39MARTIN POKORNÝ (79)

1

101

699

85

127

67

208

206

171

8

324

284

379

29

187

193

44

58

471

149

185

144

18

700

196

5

17

96

121

52

148

128

175

6

102

874

411

71

194

79

2

101

699

127

67

85

208

284

171

206

324

8

379

29

187

193

44

471

149

185

18

700

196

5

144

96

17

121

148

6

102

52

128

175

874

71

194

79

411

58

3

101

699

127

67

85

208

284

206

171

8

324

379

29

187

193

44

471

149

700

18

196

96

5

17

144

185

121

6

148

102

52

175

128

71

194

79

411

4

101

699

127

67

85

284

208

206

171

8

324

379

29

187

193

471

44

700

149

18

96

196

5

17

144

185

6

121

102

148

128

175

71

52

194

79

411

5

101

699

127

67

85

284

206

208

8

171

324

379

29

187

193

471

44

700

149

18

96

196

5

17

185

6

144

121

102

148

128

175

194

71

52

79

411
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Lap

2
3

4
5

(324) LUKÁŠ PETRLA

1
2
3
4

5

(379) VOJTĚCH BYSTŘIČAN
1
2

3
4
5

(29) LUKÁŠ TRČKA
1
2
3

4
5

(187) TOMÁŠ HORÁK

1
2
3
4

5

(193) RADEK PRŮŠA
1
2

3
4
5

(471) MARTIN JAŠKA
1
2
3

4
5

(44) JAN NEHASIL

1
2
3
4
5

(700) KAREL BRANDTNER
1
2

3
4
5

(149) KAMIL BARTOŇ
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

2:19.672
2:18.996
2:19.408
2:19.212

-.---
2:19.963
2:18.767
2:19.600
2:18.720

-.---
2:20.531
2:19.055
2:18.805
2:19.612

-.---
2:20.318
2:19.855
2:20.354
2:19.486

-.---
2:20.429
2:20.418
2:20.504
2:19.168

-.---
2:20.603
2:20.577
2:20.378
2:19.471

-.---
2:20.933
2:20.813
2:18.756
2:19.513

-.---
2:21.014
2:21.181
2:21.038
2:21.518

-.---
2:23.400
2:21.733
2:21.704
2:21.814

-.---
2:22.593
2:23.051
2:23.294

Diff

+0.676
-

+0.412
+0.216

+1.243
+0.047
+0.880

-

+1.726

+0.250
-

+0.807

+0.832
+0.369

+0.868
-

+1.261
+1.250
+1.336

-

+1.132

+1.106
+0.907

-

+2.177
+2.057

-
+0.757

-
+0.167
+0.024
+0.504

+1.696

+0.029
-

+0.110

+1.007
+1.465

+1.708

Time of Day

17:35:46.079
17:38:05.075

17:40:24.483
17:42:43.695

17:33:26.880
17:35:46.843
17:38:05.610
17:40:25.210

17:42:43.930

17:33:27.637
17:35:48.168

17:38:07.223
17:40:26.028
17:42:45.640

17:33:28.341
17:35:48.659
17:38:08.514

17:40:28.868
17:42:48.354

17:33:28.715
17:35:49.144
17:38:09.562
17:40:30.066

17:42:49.234

17:33:29.338
17:35:49.941

17:38:10.518
17:40:30.896
17:42:50.367

17:33:30.577
17:35:51.510
17:38:12.323

17:40:31.079
17:42:50.592

17:33:30.028
17:35:51.042
17:38:12.223
17:40:33.261
17:42:54.779

17:33:32.718
17:35:56.118

17:38:17.851
17:40:39.555
17:43:01.369

17:33:31.444
17:35:54.037
17:38:17.088

17:40:40.382

Lap

5

(18) TOMÁŠ SODOMKA
1
2

3
4
5

(96) JAN PABOUČEK_02
1
2
3

4
5

(196) JIŘÍ HOVORKA

1
2
3
4
5

(5) KAREL SINGER
1
2

3
4
5

(17) PETR VÍZEK
1
2
3

4
5

(185) MARTIN GRYGAR
1

2
3
4
5

(6) MILOŠ NĚMEC
1
2

3
4
5

(144) ALEŠ URBÁNEK
1
2
3
4

5

(121) PETR HAVLÍK
1

2
3
4
5

(102) JINDŘICH POKORNÝ

Lap Tm

2:21.586

-.---
2:23.433
2:22.836
2:22.146
2:21.501

-.---
2:23.339
2:22.044
2:21.521
2:21.564

-.---
2:23.534
2:22.429
2:22.405
2:21.980

-.---
2:23.457
2:22.879
2:21.924
2:22.191

-.---
2:24.219
2:21.984
2:21.841
2:22.736

-.---
2:23.425
2:26.024
2:22.839
2:21.943

-.---
2:23.914
2:23.137
2:21.017
2:21.859

-.---
2:25.253
2:23.422
2:23.245
2:23.659

-.---
2:24.131
2:23.516
2:24.060
2:23.442

Diff

-

+1.932

+1.335
+0.645

-

+1.818
+0.523

-
+0.043

+1.554
+0.449
+0.425

-

+1.533

+0.955
-

+0.267

+2.378
+0.143

-
+0.895

+1.482
+4.081
+0.896

-

+2.897

+2.120
-

+0.842

+2.008
+0.177

-

+0.414

+0.689
+0.074
+0.618

-

Time of Day

17:43:01.968

17:33:32.475
17:35:55.908

17:38:18.744
17:40:40.890
17:43:02.391

17:33:34.203
17:35:57.542
17:38:19.586

17:40:41.107
17:43:02.671

17:33:33.032
17:35:56.566
17:38:18.995
17:40:41.400
17:43:03.380

17:33:33.427
17:35:56.884

17:38:19.763
17:40:41.687
17:43:03.878

17:33:33.749
17:35:57.968
17:38:19.952

17:40:41.793
17:43:04.529

17:33:31.936

17:35:55.361
17:38:21.385
17:40:44.224
17:43:06.167

17:33:37.752
17:36:01.666

17:38:24.803
17:40:45.820
17:43:07.679

17:33:32.285
17:35:57.538
17:38:20.960
17:40:44.205

17:43:07.864

17:33:34.928

17:35:59.059
17:38:22.575
17:40:46.635
17:43:10.077

Lap

(101) MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
1

2
3
4
5

(699) DOMINIK JUDA 02
1
2
3

4
5

(127) JIŘÍ PETRLA

1
2
3
4

5

(67) RADEK HOLÍK
1
2

3
4
5

(85) TOMÁŠ SKÝVA
1
2
3

4
5

(284) MARTIN HOLOUBEK

1
2
3
4

5

(206) JAROMÍR CHLUP
1
2

3
4
5

(208) PETR BENEŠ
1
2
3

4
5

(8) PETR SODOMKA

1
2
3
4
5

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA
1

Lap Tm

-.---
2:13.992
2:13.260
2:13.030
2:13.020

-.---
2:14.017
2:13.680
2:12.524
2:13.065

-.---
2:16.136
2:16.536
2:16.433
2:16.579

-.---
2:17.001
2:16.589
2:16.765
2:17.789

-.---
2:18.792
2:17.274
2:17.721
2:18.314

-.---
2:18.491
2:18.009
2:17.065
2:17.814

-.---
2:20.531
2:18.394
2:16.944
2:16.707

-.---
2:18.761
2:19.182
2:17.565
2:17.817

-.---
2:20.300
2:18.548
2:19.081
2:15.230

-.---

Diff

+0.972
+0.240
+0.010

-

+1.493
+1.156

-
+0.541

-
+0.400
+0.297

+0.443

+0.412

-
+0.176
+1.200

+1.518
-

+0.447
+1.040

+1.426
+0.944

-

+0.749

+3.824

+1.687
+0.237

-

+1.196
+1.617

-
+0.252

+5.070
+3.318
+3.851

-

Time of Day

17:33:19.309

17:35:33.301
17:37:46.561
17:39:59.591
17:42:12.611

17:33:19.805
17:35:33.822
17:37:47.502

17:40:00.026
17:42:13.091

17:33:23.024
17:35:39.160
17:37:55.696
17:40:12.129

17:42:28.708

17:33:23.461
17:35:40.462

17:37:57.051
17:40:13.816
17:42:31.605

17:33:22.653
17:35:41.445
17:37:58.719

17:40:16.440
17:42:34.754

17:33:26.990
17:35:45.481
17:38:03.490
17:40:20.555

17:42:38.369

17:33:25.850
17:35:46.381

17:38:04.775
17:40:21.719
17:42:38.426

17:33:25.521
17:35:44.282
17:38:03.464

17:40:21.029
17:42:38.846

17:33:26.568
17:35:46.868
17:38:05.416
17:40:24.497
17:42:39.727

17:33:26.407
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Lap

(58) LUKÁŠ HYNEK
1

p2

Lap Tm

-.---
3:01.317

Diff

-

Time of Day

17:33:30.576

17:36:31.893

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

1
2
3

4
5

(148) JAN ADLOF
1

2
3
4
5

(128) MARTIN VELÍNSKÝ
1
2

3
4
5

(175) MARTIN FIŠERA
1
2
3
4

5

(194) VOJTĚCH BEZVODA
1

2
3
4
5

(71) JAKUB HEJDUK
1
2

3
4
5

(52) KAREL ŠPIČÁK
1
2
3
4

5

(79) MARTIN POKORNÝ
1

2
3
4
5

(411) LUKÁŠ NOVÁK
1
2

3
4
5

(874) MILAN SLAVÍK

1
2

Lap Tm

-.---
2:25.126
2:23.185
2:25.152
2:24.217

-.---
2:25.690
2:24.943
2:26.172
2:25.487

-.---
2:27.665
2:31.825
2:26.975
2:26.374

-.---
2:27.786
2:28.744
2:29.192
2:27.614

-.---
2:27.780
2:28.211
2:28.742
2:26.915

-.---
2:27.575
2:28.345
2:27.888
2:28.059

-.---
2:28.320
2:28.334
2:33.377
2:31.432

-.---
2:28.878
2:28.758
2:29.604
2:31.553

-.---
2:31.809
2:32.912
2:33.304
2:35.290

-.---
2:26.125

Diff

+1.941
-

+1.967
+1.032

+0.747
-

+1.229
+0.544

+1.291

+5.451
+0.601

-

+0.172
+1.130
+1.578

-

+0.865
+1.296
+1.827

-

-

+0.770
+0.313
+0.484

-
+0.014
+5.057

+3.112

+0.120
-

+0.846
+2.795

-

+1.103
+1.495
+3.481

-

Time of Day

17:33:38.324
17:36:03.450
17:38:26.635

17:40:51.787
17:43:16.004

17:33:35.738

17:36:01.428
17:38:26.371
17:40:52.543
17:43:18.030

17:33:36.443
17:36:04.108

17:38:35.933
17:41:02.908
17:43:29.282

17:33:37.618
17:36:05.404
17:38:34.148
17:41:03.340

17:43:30.954

17:33:41.130

17:36:08.910
17:38:37.121
17:41:05.863
17:43:32.778

17:33:40.991
17:36:08.566

17:38:36.911
17:41:04.799
17:43:32.858

17:33:35.675
17:36:03.995
17:38:32.329
17:41:05.706

17:43:37.138

17:33:41.655

17:36:10.533
17:38:39.291
17:41:08.895
17:43:40.448

17:33:40.534
17:36:12.343

17:38:45.255
17:41:18.559
17:43:53.849

17:33:39.313
17:36:05.438
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